1. IBKOB BECHA
2. TIOIOBN'R JACMMNHKA

6. INAPU'RE MAPMJAHA

7. AHJIPU'R JOBAHA

8. MAJIEIIEBII'R MU PETIA
9. BYKBI'R BOJAHA

17.
18.
19.

25.
26.

32.
33.
34.
. IVIIbAIIKY JEJTEHA
36.

35

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

'BYPU'R IPATAHA
CUMWR MYIMMUPKA
MIJBKOB MM PJAHA

TABPU'R PAJJOBAH
[IOMAH KATAPMHA

JIA3AP CAHJIPA
OTW'hL JEJAHA
AMBPYIII MOHMKA

YMYA IPATAHA

KOJIAPI'R MIBAHA
JOBAHOBIR IVITAHKA
PAJIOJYI'R UBAHA
MAPKOBI'R BOJAHA

[TTABHWR CTAHVICITABA

3OPABCTBEHE HEI'E

Toguna 2011.

3. [IMHRUP JEJAH
4. BOPHEBII'H JOBAHKA

Toguua 2012.

10. DYPUIIA GPAHVICIIABA
11. CTYIIAP BAIbA

12. IIONAH BECHA

13. JUIbAIIKN HEJIN

Togmua 2013.

20. NIVITALT MUJIVIITA
21. RYPI'Y3 JOBAHA
22. IObPOBI'R AJIEKCAHJIPA

Toguna 2014.

27. BYHJTAJIO 3EJbKO
AJIEKCAHJIPA
28. ATJAMOBII'R EPMIKA

Toguna 2015.

37. IVHYM'h HATAIIA

38. IMMUTPUJEBI'R CBETITAHA
39. hRAJINR HATAIITA

40. DAJII'h MUPJAHA

41. IASAPEB'R BUJbAHA

Toguna 2016.

52. BOPOMMNCA CJIABAHA
53. JKY/JbEB'R MAPUJA

54. TAJ'H HUHOCJIABA
55. TYJKBAID OJIOPA

56. CTAHOJEBI'L AHBETA

OCHOBHE CTPYKOBHE CTYIUJE

5. MMJIOIIEBITR CAHJIPA

14.
15.
16.

23.
24.

29.
30.
31.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

BOPATOBI'R MVIPJAHA
KOJUM'h AHA
MUJATOBU'h )KEJbAHA

IITEPAH JEJIEHA
CABO AHJIPEA

BUIWH 30PMIA
PAINR JPATUITA
CTEBAHJWh TPATAHA

TIOIIOB JIEJAH
JYBAK MAPTA

KVII BITAHKA

XJIABUK BUBAHA
TIOTIOBITR AJIEKCAHJIPA

LIAJI'R MMPOCJTABA
CTOJAYIR JJAPMHKA
MAPKOB CAIIIA
MITMREBIR BUJ/BAHA
BYPU'R JIPATAHA



62. IIYIIOBAII TATJAHA
63. RADLINSKI ANNA

67. MAPKOBU'R )KEJbAHA
68. BUHKOBI'E PEHATA
69. BOPOBYAHVH BOJAHA
70. XAJIIY TUMEA

71. BAJWI'R JEJIEHA

72. KONYHIVJA IMJAHA
73. IEAK TAMAPA

87. IAHW'R KPUCTUMHA
88. SAMEYHNK IVMAHA
89. hOCOBI'h bOJAHA

90. BYJIHOB/'R BAIbA

91. BAPTA HUHA

92. IPATOJJIOBU'L VIBAHA

103. TYBIbAK TAMAPA

104. EPAKOBI'R JEJIUITA
105. BABU'RE CHE)XKAHA

106. TIAJI'R BECHA

107. IETPOBI'R MUJIUITA
108. FAKOBI'R CAHJIPA
109. CTATAKOBI'R JETTEHA

64.
65.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

IIETPOB'R ATEKCAHJIPA
MUTPOBII'R TAIHA

Toguna 2017.

CETEJIV AHJIPE]
'RUPVJIOBU'R MAPVMHA
TOMIE JETEHA
JBYBUYI'E MUJIEHA
MIKAY KOCOBKA
MIJIOMIEBUE MUBAH

. KAJUIII JPATAHA

T'oguna 2018.

IO BMOTA

CAHTPAY CBET/IAHA
MATUJEBU'R XXE/bKA
MATWR I[TIETAP
BOTTAHOB'R HUKOJIETA
BJEJIN'R OJIIBEPA

T'ogmna 2019.

KJTAIYIIR JOBAHA
TUIABIINE VICUIOPA
VICAKOBI'RE CTAHMCJTABA
JIARAPAII J)KE/BKO
BEJHOBI'R AJIEKCAHJIAP
TIPUIIA MWJTAHA
MAJIAIIKM AHETA

66. KOHYAPEBII'h YHA

81. BYKEJIN'h IPATAHA

82. MUTPOBII'E HATAIITA
83. BYKII'h MUJIAHA

84. TEJIEYKH 30PA

85. JAKIIIN'G CTEQPAH

86. BOTTAHII'R BIADVUMMWP

99. IOII/JbAHOBI'h
AJIEKCAHJIPA

100. COOPOHM'h MAPVHA

101. MAKCYIMOBI'L CAHJIPA

102. IMMUR TUJAHA

117. JOBAHOBW'hL BMI/bAHA
118. BAJITAHCKU JETEHA
119. INTAIbAHVH MHEC
120. CMUMOBI'h MAPUITA
121. MAHOJJIOBIT'h JOBAHA





